
Date Day APRIL-2025

01-04-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

02-04-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

03-04-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

04-04-2025 Friday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

05-04-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

06-04-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

07-04-2025 Monday CLASS NEW ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026 COMMENCES

08-04-2025 Tuesday CLASS

09-04-2025 Wednesday CLASS

10-04-2025 Thursday CLASS

11-04-2025 Friday CLASS

12-04-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

13-04-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

14-04-2025 Monday HOLIDAY Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar

15-04-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY Bengali New Year’s Day (Nababarsha)3

16-04-2025 Wednesday CLASS LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

17-04-2025 Thursday CLASS

18-04-2025 Friday HOLIDAY Good Friday

19-04-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

20-04-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

21-04-2025 Monday CLASS

22-04-2025 Tuesday CLASS International Mother Earth Day Celebration

23-04-2025 Wednesday CLASS Origami Class- III to IV (Inter House Competition)

24-04-2025 Thursday CLASS

25-04-2025 Friday CLASS

26-04-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

27-04-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

28-04-2025 Monday CLASS

29-04-2025 Tuesday CLASS

30-04-2025 Wednesday CLASS COMPLETION OF 10% OF WHOLE SYLLABUS

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=15

Date Day MAY

01-05-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY May Day
02-05-2025 Friday CLASS Wall Hanging (V - VIII)  Inter House Competition

03-05-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

04-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

05-05-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII

06-05-2025 Tuesday CLASS SUBMISSION OF SYLLABUS TERM-I & TERM-II EXAMINATION

07-05-2025 Wednesday CLASS

08-05-2025 Thursday CLASS

09-05-2025 Friday CELEBRATION CELEBRATION OF RABINDRA JAYANTI
10-05-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

11-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

12-05-2025 Monday HOLIDAY Buddha Purnima

13-05-2025 Tuesday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII

14-05-2025 Wednesday CLASS

15-05-2025 Thursday CLASS COMPLETION OF 20% OF WHOLE SYLLABUS

16-05-2025 Friday CLASS DISTRIBUTION OF SYLLABUS FOR TERM-I & TERM-II EXAMINATION

17-05-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

18-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

19-05-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII

20-05-2025 Tuesday CLASS

21-05-2025 Wednesday CLASS ELOCUTION COMPETITION FOR CLASSES I TO IV (INTER HOUSE)

22-05-2025 Thursday CLASS

23-05-2025 Friday CLASS

Pool Day for Kindergarten / CALLIGRAPHY WRITING COMPETITION CLASS- I AND V 

(INTER HOUSE)

24-05-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

25-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

26-05-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII

27-05-2025 Tuesday CLASS

28-05-2025 Wednesday CLASS SOLO SONG COMPETITION CLASS-I TO IV (INTER HOUSE)

29-05-2025 Thursday CLASS QUIZ COMPETITION FOR MIDDLE SECTION (INTER HOUSE)

30-05-2025 Friday CLASS

CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII/QUIZ COMPETITION FOR SENIOR 

SECTION / SPELL BEE COMPETITION FOR CLASS-I TO V

31-05-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=20

DATE Day JUNE

01-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

02-06-2025 Monday HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER VACATION

03-06-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

04-06-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

05-06-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

06-06-2025 Friday HOLIDAY EID-UZ-ZUHA

07-06-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

08-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

TERM-I APRIL TO SEPTEMBER-2025



09-06-2025 Monday HOLIDAY

10-06-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

11-06-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

12-06-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY

13-06-2025 Friday HOLIDAY

14-06-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

15-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

16-06-2025 Monday HOLIDAY

17-06-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

18-06-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

19-06-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY

20-06-2025 Friday HOLIDAY

21-06-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

22-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

23-06-2025 Monday HOLIDAY

24-06-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

25-06-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

26-06-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY

27-06-2025 Friday HOLIDAY

28-06-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

29-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

30-06-2025 Monday HOLIDAY

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=0

DATE DATE JULY

01-07-2025 Tuesday EXAM / CLASS

PERIODIC TEST-I FOR CLASS NURSERY TO CLASS-X & UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII\ 

SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER SUMMER VACATION 

02-07-2025 Wednesday EXAM / CLASS PERIODIC TEST-I FOR CLASS NURSERY TO CLASS-X & UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII

03-07-2025 Thursday EXAM / CLASS PERIODIC TEST-I FOR CLASS NURSERY TO CLASS-X & UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII

04-07-2025 Friday EXAM / CLASS PERIODIC TEST-I FOR CLASS NURSERY TO CLASS-X & UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII

05-07-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

06-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

07-07-2025 Monday EXAM / CLASS PERIODIC TEST-I FOR CLASS NURSERY TO CLASS-X & UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII

08-07-2025 Tuesday EXAM / CLASS UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII

09-07-2025 Wednesday EXAM / CLASS UNIT TEST FOR CLASS-XII

10-07-2025 Thursday

11-07-2025 Friday

12-07-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

13-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY BHANU JATANTI

14-07-2025 Monday CLASS

15-07-2025 Tuesday CLASS LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

16-07-2025 Wednesday CLASS RECITATION COMPETITION FOR CLASS-V TO CLASS-VII (INTER HOUSE)

17-07-2025 Thursday CLASS

18-07-2025 Friday CLASS ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION FOR CLASS-IX TO XII

19-07-2025 Saturday WORKING DAY PARENTS TEACHER MEETING 11AM TO 1PM AND REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION

20-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

21-07-2025 Monday CLASS

CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII/ 14TH R.K. MEMORIAL INTER SCHOOL 

FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT-2025 BEGINS 

22-07-2025 Tuesday CLASS MANGO DAY CELEBRATION BY KINDERGARTEN

23-07-2025 Wednesday CLASS

24-07-2025 Thursday CLASS RECITATION COMPETITION FOR CLASS-VI TO CLASS-VIII (INTER HOUSE)

25-07-2025 Friday CLASS COMPLETION OF 40% OF THE WHOLE SYLLABUS

26-07-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

27-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY MUHARRAM

28-07-2025 Monday CLASS

29-07-2025 Tuesday CLASS

30-07-2025 Wednesday CLASS

31-07-2025 Thursday CLASS SHOW- AND- TELL CLASS-V TO VI (INTER HOUSE)

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=24

DATE Day AUGUST

01-08-2025 Friday CLASS INTER HOUSE ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION (SEMI-FINAL)

02-08-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY FINAL OF 13TH R.K. MEMORIAL INTER SCHOOL FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT-2025

03-08-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

04-08-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII /UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI

05-08-2025 Tuesday CLASS UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI

06-08-2025 Wednesday CLASS

UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI / NAGASAKI DAY / INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT 

(JUNIOR)

07-08-2025 Thursday CLASS UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI / INTER HOSE ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION (FINAL )

08-08-2025 Friday HOLIDAY RAKSHA BANDHAN

09-08-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

10-08-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY



11-08-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII /UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI

12-08-2025 Tuesday CLASS UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI

13-08-2025 Wednesday CLASS

UNIT TEST-I FOR CLASS- XI/  FLOWR MAKING COMPETITION CLASS- III AND IV (INTER 

HOUSE)

14-08-2025 Thursday CLASS

15-08-2025 Friday CELEBRATION CELEBRATION OF INDEPENDENCE DAY SCHOOL GETS OVER AT 10:30AM

16-08-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY JANMASHTAMI / LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

17-08-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

18-08-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII 

19-08-2025 Tuesday CLASS

20-08-2025 Wednesday CLASS

ELOCUTION COMPETITION FOR KINDERGARTEN SECTION / INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL 

TOURNAMENT (SENIOR)

21-08-2025 Thursday CLASS

22-08-2025 Friday CLASS COMPLETION OF 50% OF WHOLE SYLLABUS

23-08-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

24-08-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

25-08-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII 

26-08-2025 Tuesday CLASS

27-08-2025 Wednesday CLASS INTER HOUSE BENGLAI DEBATE COMPETITION (SEMI-FINAL)

28-08-2025 Thursday CLASS MUSK MAKING COMPETITION 

29-08-2025 Friday CLASS INTER HOUSE HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION (SEMI-FINAL)

30-08-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

31-08-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=20

DATE DAY SEPTEMBER

01-09-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII 

02-09-2025 Tuesday CLASS INTER HOUSE BENGLAI DEBATE COMPETITION (FINAL)

03-09-2025 Wednesday CLASS PAPER BAG MAKING COMPETITION CLASS III TO V (INTER HOUSE)

04-09-2025 Thursday CLASS INTER HOUSE HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION (FINAL)

05-09-2025 Friday HOLIDAY TEACHER'S DAY

06-09-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

07-09-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

08-09-2025 Monday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

09-09-2025 Tuesday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

10-09-2025 Wednesday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

11-09-2025 Thursday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

12-09-2025 Friday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

13-09-2025 Saturday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

14-09-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

15-09-2025 Monday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

16-09-2025 Tuesday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

17-09-2025 Wednesday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

18-09-2025 Thursday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

19-09-2025 Friday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

20-09-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

21-09-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY MAHALAYA

22-09-2025 Monday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

23-09-2025 Tuesday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

24-09-2025 Wednesday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

25-09-2025 Thursday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

26-09-2025 Friday EXAM PERIODIC TEST-II AND HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XI & XII

27-09-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES FOR PUJA VACATION

28-09-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

29-09-2025 Monday HOLIDAY Maha Saptami

30-09-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY Maha Astami

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=20

DATE Day OCTOBER

01-10-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY Maha Nabami

TERM-II OCTOBER TO MARCH



02-10-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY Dasami / GANDHI JAYANTI

03-10-2025 Friday HOLIDAY

04-10-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

05-10-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

06-10-2025 Monday HOLIDAY LAXMI PUJA

07-10-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY LAXMI PUJA

08-10-2025 Wednesday CLASS SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER PUJA VACATION

09-10-2025 Thursday CLASS YOUTH PARLIAMENT FOR CLASS-IX AND CLASS - XIII

10-10-2025 Friday CLASS

11-10-2025 Saturday WORKING DAY PARENTS TEACHER MEETING 11AM TO 1PM AND REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION

12-10-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

13-10-2025 Monday CLASS ACTIVITY ON FESTTIVAL OF LIGHT BEGINS FOR KINDERGARTEN

14-10-2025 Tuesday CLASS

15-10-2025 Wednesday CLASS LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

16-10-2025 Thursday CLASS

17-10-2025 Friday CLASS FESTIVAL OF LIGHT  /FANCY DRESS COMPETITTION FOR KINDERGARTEN

18-10-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES FOR KALI PUJA

19-10-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

20-10-2025 Monday HOLIDAY Kali Puja

21-10-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

22-10-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

23-10-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY BHAI DOOJ

24-10-2025 Friday HOLIDAY

25-10-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

26-10-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

27-10-2025 Monday HOLIDAY Chhat Puja

28-10-2025 Tuesday CLASS SCHOOL RESUMES  

29-10-2025 Wednesday CLASS

30-10-2025 Thursday CLASS

31-10-2025 Friday CLASS

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=13

DATE DAY NOVEMBER

01-11-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

02-11-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

03-11-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII 

04-11-2025 Tuesday CLASS

05-11-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY GURU NANAK JAYANTI

06-11-2025 Thursday CLASS

07-11-2025 Friday CLASS

08-11-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

09-11-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

10-11-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII / WORLD SCIENCE DAY

11-11-2025 Tuesday CLASS UNFCC COOP 29 

12-11-2025 Wednesday CLASS MATHS OLYMPAIDS

13-11-2025 Thursday CLASS

14-11-2025 Friday HOLIDAY CHILDREN'S DAY 

15-11-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

16-11-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

17-11-2025 Monday CLASS CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII 

18-11-2025 Tuesday CLASS

19-11-2025 Wednesday CLASS COMMUNAL HARMONY WEEK

20-11-2025 Thursday CLASS

21-11-2025 Friday CLASS

22-11-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

23-11-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

24-11-2025 Monday CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT FOR CLASS-X & XII 

25-11-2025 Tuesday MUFTI DAY

26-11-2025 Wednesday

27-11-2025 Thursday MODEL UNITED NATION FOR CLASS IX TO XII

28-11-2025 Friday

COMPLETION OF 70% OF WHOLE SYLLABUS AND FOR CLASS-X AND XII 100% OF  

WHOLE SYLLABUS

29-11-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

30-11-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY ROYAL'S CARNIVAL

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=18

DATE Day DECEMBER

01-12-2025 Monday CLASS

02-12-2025 Tuesday CLASS

03-12-2025 Wednesday CLASS

04-12-2025 Thursday EXAM/CLASS PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

05-12-2025 Friday EXAM/CLASS PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

06-12-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

07-12-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

08-12-2025 Monday EXAM/CLASS UNIT TEST II AND PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

09-12-2025 Tuesday EXAM/CLASS UNIT TEST II AND PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

10-12-2025 Wednesday EXAM/CLASS UNIT TEST II AND PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

11-12-2025 Thursday EXAM/CLASS UNIT TEST II AND PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

12-12-2025 Friday EXAM/CLASS UNIT TEST II AND PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS XII

13-12-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY



14-12-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

15-12-2025 Monday CLASS LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

16-12-2025 Tuesday CLASS

17-12-2025 Wednesday CLASS ROYAL'S MARTHON

18-12-2025 Thursday CLASS

19-12-2025 Friday CLASS

20-12-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

21-12-2025 Sunday WORKING DAY 2ND ACTION- 2025 (ANNUAL SPORTS )

22-12-2025 Monday HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES FOR WINTER VACATION

23-12-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

24-12-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

25-12-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY

26-12-2025 Friday HOLIDAY

27-12-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

28-12-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

29-12-2025 Monday HOLIDAY

30-12-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY

31-12-2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=16

DATE DAY JANUARY

01-01-2026 Thursday HOLIDAY

02-01-2026 Friday HOLIDAY

03-01-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY

04-01-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

05-01-2026 Monday CLASS SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER WINTER VACATION

06-01-2026 Tuesday CLASS PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS X

07-01-2026 Wednesday CLASS PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS X

08-01-2026 Thursday CLASS PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS X

09-01-2026 Friday CLASS PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS X

10-01-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY

11-01-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

12-01-2026 Monday HOLIDAY BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA

13-01-2026 Tuesday PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS X

14-01-2026 Wednesday

15-01-2026 Thursday LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

16-01-2026 Friday

17-01-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY

18-01-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

19-01-2026 Monday CLASS

20-01-2026 Tuesday CLASS

21-01-2026 Wednesday CLASS

22-01-2026 Thursday CLASS

23-01-2026 Friday CELEBRATION SARASWATI PUJA / BIRTHDAY OF NETAJI SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE

24-01-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY

25-01-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

26-01-2026 Monday CELEBRATION CELEBRATION OF REPUBLIC DAY

27-01-2026 Tuesday CLASS

28-01-2026 Wednesday CLASS

29-01-2026 Thursday CLASS

30-01-2026 Friday CLASS

31-01-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=19

DATE Day FEBRUARY

01-02-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

02-02-2026 Monday CLASS

03-02-2026 Tuesday CLASS

04-02-2026 Wednesday CLASS

05-02-2026 Thursday CLASS

06-02-2026 Friday CLASS COMPLETION OF 100% OF WHOLE SYLLABUS

07-02-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY

08-02-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

09-02-2026 Monday CLASS

10-02-2026 Tuesday CLASS

11-02-2026 Wednesday CLASS

12-02-2026 Thursday CLASS

13-02-2026 Friday CLASS

14-02-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

15-02-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

16-02-2026 Monday CLASS

17-02-2026 Tuesday CLASS

18-02-2026 Wednesday CLASS

19-02-2026 Thursday CLASS

20-02-2026 Friday CLASS

21-02-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY CELEBRATION

22-02-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

23-02-2026 Monday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

24-02-2026 Tuesday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

25-02-2026 Wednesday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

26-02-2026 Thursday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

27-02-2026 Friday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION



28-02-2026 Saturday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=21

DATE DAY MARCH

01-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

02-03-2026 Monday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

03-03-2026 Tuesday HOLIDAY HOLI

04-03-2026 Wednesday HOLIDAY HOLI

05-03-2026 Thursday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

06-03-2026 Friday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

07-03-2026 Saturday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

08-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

09-03-2026 Monday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

10-03-2026 Tuesday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

11-03-2026 Wednesday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

12-03-2026 Thursday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

13-03-2026 Friday EXAM ANNUAL EXAMINATION

14-03-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEES WITHOUT FINE

15-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

16-03-2026 Monday WORKING DAY EVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPT

17-03-2026 Tuesday WORKING DAY EVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPT

18-03-2026 Wednesday WORKING DAY EVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPT

19-03-2026 Thursday WORKING DAY EVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPT

20-03-2026 Friday WORKING DAY EVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPT

21-03-2026 Saturday WORKING DAY DISTRIBUTION OF REPORT CARD FROM NURSERY TO CLASS- XI

22-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

23-03-2026 Monday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

24-03-2026 Tuesday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

25-03-2026 Wednesday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

26-03-2026 Thursday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

27-03-2026 Friday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

28-03-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

29-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

30-03-2026 Monday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

31-03-2026 Tuesday HOLIDAY SESSION BREAK

TOTAL WORKING DAYS=15

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR - 2026 COMMENCES FROM  6TH OF APRIL-2026


